lan Cumming - Tim Latham
Chula Vista

Race 7 - Boys Varsity Mustang - 3.1 Mile

Score

Team Results

Team Runner

Avg 5Man

Finish Order

Time Avg

Mile  Gap

Scoring Order

1 §r_>, St. John Bosco 56 1:23:18 16140 523 1:18 3-9-11-16-17-26-80 3-9-11-16-17-26-77
2 w Scripps Ranch 75 1:24:44  16:57 528  1:06 7-13-15-19-21-33-50 7-13-15-19-21-33-50
3 @ Grossmont 81 1:23:16  16:40 523 3:33 1-4-6-10-61 1-4-6-10-60

4 Otay Ranch 82 1:24:30  16:54 528  1:40 5-8-14-27-28-29-54 5-8-14-27-28-29-53
5 Point Loma 131 1:26:41  17:21 536 2:15 2-23-34-35-37-59-81 2-23-34-35-37-58-78
6 Bonita Vista 158 1:28:44 17:45 544 0:38 22-30-31-36-39-62-74 22-30-31-36-39-61-71
7 Southwest (SD) 170 1:20:35 17:55 547  2:02 12-18-43-45-53-67-76 12-18-43-45-52-65-73
8 Eastlake 207 1:31:25 1817 554 1:19 25-40-42-49-52-65 25-40-42-49-51-64
9 Helix 230 1:32:39  18:32 559 2:42 20-38-46-55-75-79 20-38-46-54-72-76
10 Ramona 237 1:32:59  18:36  6:00 2:41 24-32-44-64-77-84 24-32-44-63-74-80
1 St Augustine 283 1:34:44 1857 6:.07 1:33 41-56-58-63-70-71-85 41-55-57-62-68-69-81
12 & Valley Center 318 1:36:37 1920 614  0:46 57-60-68-69-72 56-59-66-67-70

13 # West Hills 331 1:40:26  20:06 6:29 4:21 47-48-78-83-86 47-48-75-79-82

DNP Valhalla 1:18:22  19:36  6:20 51-66-73-82 4 Runners
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Place Name
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Russell Blakely
Manuel Correia
Aiden Aldana
lan Rosen
Jacob Juden
Joshua Edwards
Ken Belt

Jake Shorey
Andrew Perez
Mason Coyle
Isaac Becerra
Nathan Lopez
Oliver Cannon
Rodolfo Baza
Brian Maguire
Alex Leon
Harold Munoz
Andrew Lopez
Ethan Tran
Joshua Caneday
Kien Perryman
Sebastian Aranda
Noah Snider
Ryan Pilar

Diego Navarrete
Ocampo

Mateo Pacheco
Neil Griffin
Christopher Harvie
Kai Charles
Joshua Hoffman
Julian Valdivia
Titus McPherson
Jacob Walker
Max Feiler
Sebastian Palmer
Jose Godinez

Diego
Cardenas-Wallenfelt

Joel Nickerson
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Race 7 - Boys Varsity Mustang - 3.1 Mile

Grade
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
10
11
12
11

11
12
12
11
10
10
12
11
12
11
11
11

10

Team
Grossmont
Point Loma

St. John Bosco
Grossmont
Otay Ranch
Grossmont

Scripps Ranch
Otay Ranch

St. John Bosco
Grossmont

St. John Bosco

Southwest (SD)

Scripps Ranch
Otay Ranch

Scripps Ranch

St. John Bosco

St. John Bosco

Southwest (SD)

Scripps Ranch

Helix

Scripps Ranch
Bonita Vista
Point Loma

Ramona
Eastlake

St. John Bosco
Otay Ranch
Otay Ranch
Otay Ranch
Bonita Vista
Bonita Vista

Ramona

Scripps Ranch
Point Loma
Point Loma
Bonita Vista
Point Loma

Individual
Time  Points
15:282 1
15:384 2
15:51.1 3
15:56.3 4
15:57.7 5
16:145 6
16:15.7 7
16:208 8
16:29.3 9
16:35.2 10
16:46.3 11
16:484 12
16:49.0 13
17.000 14
17.021 15
17.026 16
17.083 17
17:151 18
17:152 19
17:198 20
17216 21
17:236 22
17:256 23
17217 24
17:30.7 25
17:320 26
17:329 27
17:37.7 28
17:402 29
17:415 30
17:452 31
17465 32
17:50.8 33
17514 34
17:52.3 35
17:525 36
17:53.3 37
18:00.1 38

Helix

Results

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Adan Hurtado
Dylan Peraza
William Gault
Charles Leon
Andres Ramirez
Mycah Mendoza
Divad Diaz

Jacob Breau

Elijah Eisenbach
Daniel Vestemean
Franco Esquer
Owen Pampo
Cooper Kraft
Caleb Kipp
Sebastian Enriquez
Allen Soriano
Dylan Towne
Dominic Bartel
Dylan Lopez
Jamie Gerding
Jacob Witt

Brycen Middleton
Jonah Edwards
Aaron Tighe

Trent Torres
Garrett Denton
Dylan Muniz

Leo Lopez

Ivan Cervantes
Gavin Lopez
Manuel Maces
Stephen Schodowski
Callum Arnaudy
Xander Ortiz
Spencer Van Rossum
Dylan Funk

Diego Zagal-Flores
Alan Ibarra

Audie O'Neal

Grade
10
10
10
1
12
12
1
1
1
10

10
1
1
10

1
12
10
10
10
12

1
12

10
12
9
10
12
10
10
12
10

Team
Bonita Vista
Eastlake
St Augustine
Eastlake
Southwest (SD)
Ramona
Southwest (SD)
Helix
West Hills
West Hills
Eastlake
Scripps Ranch
Valhalla
Eastlake
Southwest (SD)
Otay Ranch
Helix
St Augustine
Valley Center
St Augustine
Point Loma
Valley Center
Grossmont
Bonita Vista
St Augustine
Ramona
Eastlake
Valhalla
Southwest (SD)
Valley Center
Valley Center
St Augustine
St Augustine
Valley Center
Valhalla
Bonita Vista
Helix
Southwest (SD)
Ramona

Time  Points
18:.00.8 39
18:.049 40
18:04.9 41
18159 42
18:16.9 43
18:21.0 44
18242 45
18:25.3 46
18.26.0 47
18269 48
18:441 49
18452 50
18:47.8
18:494 51
18499 52
18:50.8 53
18:51.9 54
18:56.2 55
18:56.7 56
18571 57
18:58.3 58
18589 59
19.01.1 60
19:01.2 61
19:081 62
19153 63
19:16.0 64
19:19.7
19.215 65
19.228 66
19:36.7 67
19:.37.0 68
19413 69
19418 70
19:42.1
19574 71
20:01.0 72
20.024 73
20:08.1 74
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Place Name

78 Calvin Spargo
79 Stone Arellano
80 David Santizo
81  William Baker
82 Benjamin Nance
83 Cash Switzer
84 Haidyn Munsch
85 Marcus Roman
86 Paul Vestemean
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Race 7 - Boys Varsity Mustang - 3.1 Mile

Grade
12
10
12
11
1
11
12
12
10

Team
West Hills
Helix
St. John Bosco
Point Loma
Valhalla
West Hills
Ramona
St Augustine
West Hills

Individual

Time  Points
20128 75
20:21.1 76
20249 77
20254 78
20:31.6

20:33.1 79
20424 80
20494 81
22469 82

Results

9/9/2022 6:45pm



